
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date
Recorded= 2014/09; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409080002
81240

09/08/2014
12:57:33

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PARKER
RIGGINS

Lot#:1 Blk:72
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
TOWN OF
CALERA

201409250003
01730

09/25/2014
12:56:13

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS HENDERSON
CAREY

27 16 Instr
#:20131211000
477470

Lot#:21
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201409260003
02370

09/26/2014
10:33:14

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SINGH AGYA
P

6 12 Lot#:90 Book:6
Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR


