Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/09; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409080002 81240	09/08/2014 12:57:33	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PARKER RIGGINS						Lot#:1 Blk:72 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF TOWN OF CALERA
201409250003 01730	09/25/2014 12:56:13	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDERSON CAREY			27	16	#:20131211000 477470	Lot#:21 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201409260003 02370	09/26/2014 10:33:14	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	SINGH AGYA P			6	12		Lot#:90 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR